Head Coach:

Jason Wilson
JWilsonl@dickinsonisd.org
281-229-6481

Assistant Coaches:

Matthew Klingenberg
MKlingenberg@dickinsonisd.org

Junior Varsity

Shannon Jones
Slones@dickinsonisd.org
Sophomore

Justin Wilson
JWilson2@dickinsonisd.org
Freshman A

Teron Guidry
TGuidry2@dickinsonisd.org
Freshman B
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Eric Anderson

*Junior High Night
**Senior Night
AATeacher Appreciation Night

2016-17 Boys Schedule

&* Gator Baskethall

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE v ' Soph 9A 9B
Nov. 5 Sat Chavez Scrim. Away TBA X X X X
Nov. 8 Tues Gator Kick-Off Home TBA
Scrimmage
Nov. 12 Sat Houston Christian M.O. Campbell 12:30 X X X X
(RCSsports Showcase) Center
Nov. 15 Tues Galveston Ball Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Nov. 17-19 Th-Sat McDonald’s Texas Pasadena ISD TBA X X X X
Invitational
Nov. 23 Wed Texas City Away 2:00 12:30 12:30 11:00 11:00
Nov. 25 Fri Fort Bend Hightower St. Thomas HS 5:00 X X X X
(Texas Jamboree)
Dec. 1-3 Th-Sat Texas City Tournament Texas City X X X X TBA
Dec. 2-3 Fri-Sat C.E. King C.E. King HS X TBA X TBA X
A/JV Tournament
Dec. 6 Tues Fort Bend Ridge Point Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Dec. 8-10 Th-Sat Hidalgo Pirate Hidalgo, Texas TBA X X X X
Classic Tournament
Dec. 20 Tues Friendswood-24-6A Home 2:00 12:30 12:30 11:00 11:00
District Opener
Dec. 27-28 Tues-Wed Conroe Christmas Conroe ISD TBA X X X X
Classic Tournament
District 24-6A Games:
Jan.3 Tues Clear Lake Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Jan. 6 Fri Clear Springs Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Jan. 10 Tues Alvin Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Jan. 13 Fri Clear Creek Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Jan. 17 Tues Clear FallsAA Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Jan. 20 Fri Clear Brook Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Jan. 24 Tues Friendswood Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Jan. 27 Fri Clear Lake Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Jan. 31 Tues Clear Springs Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Feb. 3 Fri Alvin* Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Feb. 7 Tues Clear Creek Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Feb. 10 Fri Clear Falls Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
Feb. 14 Tues Clear Brook** Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00
2016-2017 Playoffs:
Feb. Mon-Tue Bi-District TBA TBA X X X X
Feb. Th-Sat Area TBA TBA X X X X
Feb.Mar. Tue Regional Qualifier TBA TBA X X X X
Mar. Fri-Sat Regional Finals TBA TBA X X X X
Mar. Th-Sat State Tournament TBA TBA X X X X
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